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Communication protocol

DN1

PR1A

MJ1

EN1

DeviceNet

PROFIBUS DP

CC-Link

EtherNet/IP

DN1EX500 G

How to Order GW Unit

GW Unit

SV1000/2000/3000/4000

VQC1000
2000
4000

GW unit
Input unit

SI unit

Input unit

SI unit

1680

Decentralized Serial Wiring
(GW System, 4 Branches)

Series EX500 ®


